r District

First 1,000 Gallons
Next 2,000 Gallons
Next 7,000 Gallons

All Over 10,000 Gallons

FOR Lincoln & Casey Counties

PSC KY NO.____ B B

4"Revised SHEETNO__ =

CANCELLING PSC KY NO.©____ i |
19

3 Revised  SHEETNO.

$13.02 Minimum Bill
7.81 Per 1,000 Gallons
6.48 Per 1,000 Gallons
5.84 Per 1,000 Gallons

CANCELILED
DEC 15 20i4

KENTUCKY pug
| SERVICE CopyBLIC

COMMISSION

DATE OF ISSUE

September 8, 2013 KENTUCKY
‘ e S PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE EFFECTIVE September 14, 2013 JEFF R. DEROUEN
MONTH/ DATE/ YEAR EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

ISSUED BY Leslie F Gooch TARIFF BRANCH
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3 ¥ “ ./7'~ M ; &
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BY AUTHORITY QF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISS{ON EETECHLE
IN CASE NO._2013-00341 DATED_ October 3, 2013 9/14/2013

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)




(NAMEOF UTILITY)

PSC KY NOw o0 20 0

GthRevised  SHEETNO_____ 20

CANCELLING PSCKYNO.___ 1
5" Revised  SHEETNO. S

Monthly Water Rates

1" Meter %
First 5,000 Gallons
Next 5,000 Gallons
All Over 10,000 Gallons.
2" Meter

First 20,000 Gallons
All Over 20,000 Gallons.

$41.60 Minimum Bill
6.48 Per 1,000 Gallons
5.84 Per 1,000 Gallons

$132.40 Minimum Bill
5:84 Per 1,000 Gallons

CANCELLED
DEC 15 2044
KENTUCKY PUBLIC
SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE OF ISSUE September 8, 2013 KENTUCKY

MONTH! DATE / YEAR

DATE EFFECTIVE September 14, 2013

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
JEFF R. DERCUEN

MONTH/ DATE 7/ YEAR

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
TARIFF BRANCH

ISSUED BY Leslie F Gooch 4
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